REPORT FROM THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
TO THE BLOUNT COUNTY COMMISSION
NOTARY PUBLIC BONDS OATHS.

DATE:

JANUARY 17,

2019

THE FOLLOWING NOTARIES PUBLIC ELECT OF BLOUNT COUNTY APPEARED IN THE COUNTY
CLERK'S OFFICE TO RECEIVE THEIR COMMISSIONS DULY SIGNED BY HONORABLE BILL
HASLAM. GOVERNOR, AND COUNTERSIGNED BY APPROVED BOND OF TEN THOUSAND
DOLLARS AND QUALIFIED AS BY LAW REQUIRED:

25 Reappointment Total: O

New Total:
NAME OF NOTARY PUBLIC

DATE QUALIFIED

SURETIES

HEATHER LEDFORD
AMY M COWDEN
ANNETTE M BURCHFIELD
ALICIA L BAILEY
MELINDA LUNSFORD
JOANIE HELTERBRAND
J. MCCORMICK
JEFFREY D CURTIS
DANIELLE HARDIN
LEAH SMITH

KIM GARDNER
COURTNEY ELLENE ANDREW
DELORES ANN GARNER
LISA C COOK

AMANDA DAVIS
JENNIFER HUNT
LEANN SINGLETON
LAURA JANE WEBB
JENNIFER HENSON
SARAH MOSCRIPT
PAMELA L CRAWFORD
JAMA LOIS SIPERLY

ANNE M. HODGES
CINDY | MORTON
WENDY MICHELLE QUELLETTE

12-05-2018
12-05-2018
12-05-2018
12-05-2018
12-06-2018
12-06-2018
12-06-2018
12-07-2018
12-11-2018
12-12-2018
12-12-2018
12-12-2018
12-12-2018
12-14-2018
12-14-2018
12-14-2018
12-14-2018
12-14-2018
12-17-2018
12-18-2018
12-19-2018
12-21-2018

12-28-2018
12-28-2018
12-28-2018

AUTO-OWNERS MUTUAL INS. CO.

THE CINCINNATI INS. CO.

AMERICAN BANKERS INS. CO. OF F
THE CINCINNATI INS. CO.

WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
AMERICAN BANKERS INS. CO. OF F
AMERICAN BANKERS INS. CO. OF F
THE CINCINNATI INS. CO.

MERCHANTS BONDING CO.

WESTERN SURETY CO.

WESTERN SURETY CO.

WESTERN SURETY CO.

OLD REPUBLIC SURETY CO.

RLI INSURANCE CO.

OLD REPUBLIC SURETY CO.

OLD REPUBLIC SURETY CO.

WESTERN SURETY CO.

WESTERN SURETY CO.

SURETY BONDING COMPANY OF AMER
SURETY BONDING COMPANY OF AMER
RLI INSURANCE CO.

WILLIAM MILLSAPS

AMY HETTMANBERGER

STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY C
SURETY BONDING COMPANY OF AMER
SURETY BONDING COMPANY OF AMER



