REPORT FROM THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK TO THE BLOUNT COUNTY COMMISSION NOTARY PUBLIC BONDS OATHS.

DATE: JANUARY 17, 2019

THE FOLLOWING NOTARIES PUBLIC ELECT OF BLOUNT COUNTY APPEARED IN THE COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE TO RECEIVE THEIR COMMISSIONS DULY SIGNED BY HONORABLE BILL HASLAM. GOVERNOR, AND COUNTERSIGNED BY APPROVED BOND OF TEN THOUSAND DOLLARS AND QUALIFIED AS BY LAW REQUIRED:

New Total: 25 Reappointment Total: 0

NAME OF NOTARY PUBLIC	DATE QUALIFIED	SURETIES
HEATHER LEDFORD	12-05-2018	AUTO-OWNERS MUTUAL INS. CO.
AMY M COWDEN	12-05-2018	THE CINCINNATI INS. CO.
ANNETTE M BURCHFIELD	12-05-2018	AMERICAN BANKERS INS. CO. OF F
ALICIA L BAILEY	12-05-2018	THE CINCINNATI INS. CO.
MELINDA LUNSFORD	12-06-2018	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
JOANIE HELTERBRAND	12-06-2018	AMERICAN BANKERS INS. CO. OF F
J. MCCORMICK	12-06-2018	AMERICAN BANKERS INS. CO. OF F
JEFFREY D CURTIS	12-07-2018	THE CINCINNATI INS. CO.
DANIELLE HARDIN	12-11-2018	MERCHANTS BONDING CO.
LEAH SMITH	12-12-2018	WESTERN SURETY CO.
KIM GARDNER	12-12-2018	WESTERN SURETY CO.
COURTNEY ELLENE ANDREW	12-12-2018	WESTERN SURETY CO.
DELORES ANN GARNER	12-12-2018	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY CO.
LISA C COOK	12-14-2018	RLI INSURANCE CO.
AMANDA DAVIS	12-14-2018	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY CO.
JENNIFER HUNT	12-14-2018	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY CO.
LEANN SINGLETON	12-14-2018	WESTERN SURETY CO.
LAURA JANE WEBB	12-14-2018	WESTERN SURETY CO.
JENNIFER HENSON	12-17-2018	SURETY BONDING COMPANY OF AMER
SARAH MOSCRIPT	12-18-2018	SURETY BONDING COMPANY OF AMER
PAMELA L CRAWFORD	12-19-2018	RLI INSURANCE CO.
JAMA LOIS SIPERLY	12-21-2018	WILLIAM MILLSAPS
		AMY HETTMANBERGER
ANNE M. HODGES	12-28-2018	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY C
CINDY I MORTON	12-28-2018	SURETY BONDING COMPANY OF AMER
WENDY MICHELLE OUELLETTE	12-28-2018	SURETY BONDING COMPANY OF AMER